35650

ASTUCCIO PORTATARGA VELLUTO BLU 21x17cm

Collection: MJTO - Typology: ASTUCCI - CREST - Material: VELLUTO

NET WEIGHT
PACKAGING

MINIMUM QUANTITY

LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY

LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

PRODUCT DETAILS

0,265 Kg
SINGLE BOX
x 10 pcs

210 mm

170 mm

30 mm

MASTER CARTON

13 Kg
40 pcs
500 mm
365 mm
415 mm



